Demand Notice

Date and Amount

Description of the

Immovable property

Reserve Price, EMD / Last

date of EMD

LAN: LXAMR00216-170028211

BRANCH: AMRAVATI

BORROWER: AMOL VIJAYRAO

KHADASE

CO-BORROWER: VIJAY

GULABRAO KHADASE

04-05-2019 For Rs:

231499/- (Rupees

Two Lakh Thirty

One Thousand

Four Hundred &

Ninety Nine Only)

Property No 24 Zone

No 2 Ward No 4 At Post

Gram Panchayat Darapur

Daryapur Road Tq Daryapur

Near Auto Stand 444814

Amravati Maharashtra

Reserve Price: Rs.322853/-

(Rupees Three Lakh Twenty Two

Thousand Eight Hundred & Fifty

Three Only)

EMD: Rs. 32285/- (Rupees Thirty

Two Thousand Two Hundred &

Eighty Five Only)

LAN: LXAMR00417-180061954

BRANCH: AMRAVATI

BORROWER: PRADIP

NILAKNTHRAO DESHMUKH

CO-BORROWER: SHAILA

PRADEEP DESHMUKH

25-05-2021 For Rs:

678198/- (Rupees

Six Lakh Seventy

Eight Thousand

One Hundred &

Ninety Eight Only)

Property No. - 27/2, At Post

- Kalamgaon Mauze, Taluka

- Chandur Railway, District

- Amravati, Maharashtra -

444904

Reserve Price: Rs.790471/-

(Rupees Seven Lakh Ninety

Thousand Four Hundred &

Seventy One Only)

EMD: Rs. 79047/-(Rupees

Seventy Nine Thousand &Forty

Seven Only)

LAN: LXAKO00115-160008071

BRANCH: AKOLA

BORROWER: AMRAPALI CHANDU

SHIRSAT

CO-BORROWER: CHANDU

PUNDLIK SHIRSAT

09-05-2025 For Rs:

137612/- (Rupees

One Lakh Thirty

Seven Thousand

Six Hundred &

Twelve Only)

Sharayu Nagar Plot No.

20 Property No. 627/2

Umari Kharap Akola. New

Tapadiya Nagar Akola

Maharashtra- 444001

Reserve Price: Rs.157206/-

(Rupees One Lakh Fifty Seven

Thousand Two Hundred & Six

Only)

EMD: Rs. 15721/-(Rupees Fifteen

Thousand Seven Hundred &

Twenty One Only)

LAN: LXAMR00217-180052618

BRANCH: AMRAVATI

BORROWER: SUDARSHAN

SHANKARRAO SAHARE

CO-BORROWER: SHANKAR RAMJI

SAHARE

24-06-2019For Rs:

483732/- (Rupees

Four Lakh Eighty

Three Thousand

Seven Hundred &

Thirty Two Only)

Property No 194,Ward

No 1, Mouje Dhanora

G u r a v , A m r a v a t i ,

Maharashtra - 444701

Reserve Price: Rs.728265/-

(Rupees Seven Lakh Twenty

Eight Thousand Two Hundred &

Sixty Five Only)

EMD: Rs. 72827/-(Rupees

Seventy Two Thousand Eight

Hundred & Twenty Seven Only)

LAN: LXBUL00117-180067951

BRANCH: BULDHANA

BORROWER: MANGESH VITHOBA

SHELKE

CO-BORROWER: VITHOBA

MAROTKI SHELKE

09-05-2025 For Rs:

497739/- (Rupees

Four Lakh Ninety

Seven Thousand

Seven Hundred &

Thirty Nine Only)

Property No.127 Ad

Measuring 840 Sq.Ft. At-

Kolegaon Nr. Dnyaneshwar

Mandir Po-Warud(Bk)

Jafrabad Jalna Jafferabad

Buldhana Maharashtra-

431206

Reserve Price: Rs.527374/-

(Rupees Five Lakh Twenty Seven

Thousand Three Hundred &

Seventy Four Only)

EMD: Rs. 52737/-(Rupees Fifty

Two Thousand Seven Hundred &

Thirty Seven Only)

LAN: LXMOBULDHA5423-

240718128

BRANCH: BULDHANA

BORROWER: AMOL DILIP SONUNE

CO-BORROWER: ASHVINI

SHARAD INGLE

GUARANTOR :VILAS SHANTARAM

BERAD

14-05-2025 For Rs:

942563/- (Rupees

Nine Lakh Forty

Two Thousand Five

Hundred & Sixty

Three Only)

Property No 83 Ad Measuring

106.88 Sq.Mtr. And First

Floor 113.29 Sq.Mtr. With Rcc

Contruction Sangam Chowk

Main Road Mz. - Sakegaon

Tq - Chikhali Dist - Buldana.

Sangam Chowk 443201